

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION/RENEWAL FORM

Thank you for your support and welcome to membership in the Greater Savannah Athletic Hall of Fame, a 501(C)(3) non-profit organization. For tickets, additional tickets, membership information, and to make donations, please complete this form and enclose it in the provided envelope. Please consider increasing your donor level, as it helps fund our many endeavors, including the new shrine.

GSAHF DONATIONS

Friend Membership(Includes one banquet ticket)	\$75.00	\$
Supporter Membership(Includes one banquet ticket)		
*Booster Membership(Includes two banquet tickets)	\$250.00	\$
**Patron Membership (Includes two banquet tickets Special mention in the banquet progra		\$
***Gold Patron(Includes two banquet tickets, Special banquet program, listing on the GSAH special mention during the banquet's	mention in the IF website and	\$
****GSAHF Shrine Patron (Includes four banquet tickets, Specia GSAHF website and special mention of listing on the GSAHF shrine wall in the	I mention in the banquet p during the banquet's presei	rogram, listing on the ntations AND an honorary
Additional Tickets#	X \$50.00 each	\$
	Total	\$
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:Zip:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Email:		····
I Do 🗖 💮 I Do Not 🗖	Plan to attend the	awards banquet



Athletic Hall of Fame

February 9, 2024

Dear Supporter,

Knowing your civic mindedness and active support in our community. I am writing to request that you consider membership in the *Greater Savannah Athletic Hall of Fame*.

The Greater Savannah Athletic Hall of Fame was established to honor the athletes, teams, coaches, and special supporters who have excelled at an exceptional level and have contributed greatly to the rich tradition of athletics in Savannah Georgia. It is with earnest desire to continue recognition of deserving athletes. The payment of your membership for the year 2024 will be a significant step toward achieving this endeavor.

Given the current state of funding the annual membership starts at \$75.00 and will also pay for you to attend the annual banquet in the spring. Your generosity in choosing your level of membership comes with perks and special mentions.

Your support in continuing this legacy, through immediate renewal of your membership will be a positive step toward obtaining our goal.

Lastly, I've included an additional Membership Application to be shared with family, friends, and colleagues.

Sincerely,

Earl Etheridge

Exol Stheridge

Enclosed: (2) Membership Renewal Forms